QASA SWITCHES
o QQ-SW-155 Series Uses store-and-forward technology, combined with dynamic memory allocation, to ensure the
effective bandwidth allocated to each port.
o QASA Switches are easy to use and can flexibly expand home and office networks without limitation of power line
layout. It is easy to manage and maintain and meets the requirements of different scenarios.
o QASA series are Web Smart Managed PoE Switches independently developed by Quantum. It provides up to
48*10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ports and 6*1000Mbps SFP slots. Each RJ45 port supports the PoE power supply

*For detailed information on certifications apply to each model within the series mentioned in this
datasheet, please visit www.qntmnet.com/certification/  or email us at sales@qntmnet.com.
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
QQ-SW-155-G48P-6SFPP Networking managed switch, 48×1G Base T ports, 6×10G SFP uplink-ports, 740W power budget,
2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G48-6SFPP Networking managed switch, 48×1G Base T ports, 6×10G SFP uplink-ports, 2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-GF24-4SFPP-DAC Networking Managed Switch, 24×1G SFP ports, 4×10G SFP+ Uplink-ports, 2 years warranty, Dual
Redundant AC power supply.
QQ-SW-155-G24FP-4SFPP
Networking managed switch, 24×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP uplink-ports, 740W power budget,
2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G24P-4SFPP
Networking managed switch, 24×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP uplink-ports, 370W power budget,
2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G24P-4SFPP-DAC Networking Managed Switch, 24×1G Base T ports with 400W Power Budget, 4×10G SFP+
Uplink-ports, 2 years warranty, Dual Redundant AC power supply.
QQ-SW-155-G24-4SFPP Networking managed switch, 24×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP uplink-ports, 2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G24-4SFPP-DAC Networking Managed Switch, 24×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP+ Uplink-ports, 2 years warranty,
Dual Redundant AC power supply.
QQ-SW-155-G24-4SFP
Networking Managed Switch,24x1G Base T ports,2x1G combo uplink-ports,2x1G SFP uplink
ports,2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G16FP-4SFPP Networking managed switch, 16×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP uplink-ports, 480W power budget,
2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G16P-4SFPP
Networking managed switch, 16×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP uplink-ports, 250W power budget,
2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G16-4SFPP Networking managed switch, 16×1G Base T ports, 4×10G SFP uplink-ports, 2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G8FP-2SFP
Networking managed switch, 8×1G Base T ports, 250W power budget, 2×1G SFP uplink-ports, 2
years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G8P-2SFP
Networking managed switch, 8×1G Base T ports, 140W power budget, 2×1G SFP uplink-ports, 2
years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-G8-2SFP Networking managed switch, 8×1G Base T ports, 2×1G SFP uplink-ports, 2 years warranty.
QQ-SW-155-8SFPP Networking managed switch, 8x10Gbps SFP+ Ports,2 years warranty.
Rev: 4.3